1
Fibre Systems is an Australian-owned provider of ruggedised, high-performance fibre optic cable systems.
© 2025, Fibre Systems, all rights reserved. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
CONTACT:  Call: +61 2 8553 0600   Email: sales@fibresystems.com.au   www.fibresystems.com.au
SPLICE ON
CONNECTORS
LC CONNECTOR MPO CONNECTOR SC CONNECTOR
2

Return loss >50dB >60dB >30dB
Insertion loss average <0.15dB (max <0.30dB)
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER* DESCRIPTION
SC-SM-UPC-09 Singlemode, UPC, 900 micron
SC-SM-UPC-20/30 Singlemode, UPC, 2mm and 30mm
SC-SM-APC-09 Singlemode, APC, 900 micron
SC-SM-APC-20/30 Singlemode, APC, 2mm and 30mm
SC-OM1-UPC-09 Multimode, OM1, UPC, 900 micron
SC-OM1-UPC-20/30 Multimode, OM1, UPC, 2mm and 30mm
SC-OM2-UPC-09 Multimode, OM3, UPC, 900 micron
SC-OM2-UPC-20/30 Multimode, OM3, UPC, 2mm and 30mm
SC-OM4-UPC-09 Multimode, OM4, UPC, 900 micron
SC-OM4-UPC-20/30 Multimode, OM4, UPC, 2mm and 30mm
*Above part numbers are Simplex Connectors. For Duplex Connectors, substitute “S” with “D” in part number.
Related Products
SYSTEM DESCRIPTION
KF4A, KF4AV, KF4A-HDC